
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/22/25 at
6:29:17 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 30 months or 33,437 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Ohio

2,563  Last reported odometer reading

2024 RAM 1500 TRX

VIN: 1C6SRFU90RN215282
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/LkY8E6gfURVkpH2w2FXp0rkbvNML3SNqC8-uZcXLRf-v29K1FusbWCeMGulG8MwdUvMgRwpI9fV9eZG64criHeUH80lp54lWKAgrItXUekyRaF3TtpHJfSf8fUOYkkDNUgiSQJPYGz8ZiLbcMbwyU75vB4q0WS7wU2KFovm5FidZivsq_Oayc1BvudRuwIQRZLJg6VAfUePpNT6Jzt8atMBA2qqUyGA8PIJrTz4OuaoChsSwRo6i8G9Sbg5lBrjbnv1t4zqA5pd8N5pWm6QxRqRwgLAXrZXm2dAWHz1kEm6owx3uWnFZd0an-r3eOLGz_krQRxS4TdS23VX_x9odMO4Gtqwy-nQ8FVYHA5bZ1_gOZ3gQFzcfRLQ1jU58M5zNM0W3fA.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/16/2024 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/17/2024 Krebs Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Gibsonia, PA
724-444-8000
krebscjd.com/

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 2,563

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/nrSwZ6mQCIFp9ltjU2FaDovQlpw7cqsBSGnyu2nhcbpQaZoVnjBtnOEb5-4foogrl_ZNeFOsJqlxOXAqFot8db5DnWkdPcrtYx2J5825WtTjYZVpiTNlAC6f7FcZsKMyTXak73de63uicwyTVuMoOq69XRr--66TiseeQwfnv8asmjIutHZQf4IV7I4EOGsGSGJsfI2gqJbg92W0JlXqe8qd3cvjzY4pXHAnaV2ecfozAtCIF4GhvmtM3kojmcWlBiof7SI3URYg3pXXDsnwLrFVv3buCGzEWXPXR5_ZQPTMEn5ZrG11uPC8yD4vODVnlybnh8RO1dddZpT5DrmGJqcT2TF1N8ItJvfGjtM2DQyqg7So0ZdA1SMM9HisQkDgrECnvkEwRZxa.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/VHcFgpaawcrdWGTJmUiES6OLRkx8Lv4lDeEze2G5OdCjcgJhZD9bxf1b2kLLNXCcsQqZ5fMqHwafTujLHjz53lgbdw8mRjYmc9m5u7gHNlO5aQjzfaJ_7Re7QkLsLmQlq7AAdtriNlx08SJV3uz8r3XRfLlJNXPTVYsUCwFK1iYhB5yvsS-kxnPvFvwipP6aQj2yhwcdN2gL1aCQaZ892vJSYzXfdIiH2RzfcsRW23iqWdHp-s73ZcYZw2b2doZb5nsIty0DFccxWoyN0ygkikxbLBUgfVyLiYwtxIpUSAFuUrvhw5F2FyLZqRNF9ca7xKKfjMukvSdcUKSiKUEyRMnjgtR0kXS66D9cXkuILariYG_iDNUWWFZQ3zz_tFBISlOF4NR2wpMe.cfx


594 Verified Reviews

4,261
Customer
Favorites

02/26/2024 13 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

02/27/2024 Krebs Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Gibsonia, PA
724-444-8000
krebscjd.com

4.8 / 5.0

594 Verified Reviews

4,261
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed

08/19/2024 Krebs Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Gibsonia, PA
724-444-8000
krebscjd.com

4.8 / 5.0

594 Verified Reviews

4,261
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

09/16/2024 Krebs Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Gibsonia, PA
724-444-8000
krebscjd.com

4.8 / 5.0

594 Verified Reviews

4,261
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/17/2024 Sarchione Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Dalton, OH
330-828-2263
sarchionecdjr.com/

1,372
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/18/2024 155 Sarchione Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Dalton, OH
330-828-2263
sarchionecdjr.com/

1,372
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/26/2024 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/03/2024 Ohio Title issued or updated

-
-

-
-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atwater, OH

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/20/2024 513 JADE Ceramics Certified
Installer
303-289-6320
jade-ceramic.com/

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Paint protection applied
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/01/2025 2,563 Sarchione Auto Gallery
Canton, OH
330-685-9299
sarchione.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

04/22/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/22/25 6:29:17 AM (CDT)
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https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

